
Date Day Fajr
Begins

Fajr
Jamaah Sunrise Dhuhr

Jamaah
Asr

Jamaah
Maghrib
Adhaan

Maghrib
Jamaah Isha Jamaah

01/12/2025 Monday 06:04 06:30 07:44 12:30 14:30 15:55 16:00 19:00

02/12/2025 Tuesday 06:05 06:30 07:45 12:30 14:30 15:55 16:00 19:00

03/12/2025 Wednesday 06:06 06:30 07:46 12:30 14:30 15:54 15:59 19:00

04/12/2025 Thursday 06:08 06:30 07:48 12:30 14:30 15:54 15:59 19:00

05/12/2025 Friday 06:09 06:30 07:49 12:30 14:30 15:53 15:58 19:00

06/12/2025 Saturday 06:10 06:30 07:50 12:30 14:30 15:53 15:58 19:00

07/12/2025 Sunday 06:11 06:30 07:51 12:30 14:30 15:53 15:58 19:00

08/12/2025 Monday 06:12 06:30 07:52 12:30 14:30 15:52 15:57 19:00

09/12/2025 Tuesday 06:14 06:30 07:54 12:30 14:30 15:52 15:57 19:00

10/12/2025 Wednesday 06:15 06:30 07:55 12:30 14:30 15:52 15:57 19:00

11/12/2025 Thursday 06:16 06:30 07:56 12:30 14:30 15:52 15:57 19:00

12/12/2025 Friday 06:17 06:45 07:57 12:30 14:30 15:52 15:57 19:00

13/12/2025 Saturday 06:18 06:45 07:58 12:30 14:30 15:52 15:57 19:00

14/12/2025 Sunday 06:18 06:45 07:58 12:30 14:30 15:52 15:57 19:00

15/12/2025 Monday 06:19 06:45 07:59 12:30 14:30 15:52 15:57 19:00

16/12/2025 Tuesday 06:20 06:45 08:00 12:30 14:30 15:52 15:57 19:00

17/12/2025 Wednesday 06:21 06:45 08:01 12:30 14:30 15:52 15:57 19:00

18/12/2025 Thursday 06:22 06:45 08:02 12:30 14:30 15:53 15:58 19:00

19/12/2025 Friday 06:22 07:00 08:02 12:30 14:30 15:53 15:58 19:00

20/12/2025 Saturday 06:23 07:00 08:03 12:30 14:30 15:54 15:59 19:00

21/12/2025 Sunday 06:23 07:00 08:03 12:30 14:30 15:54 15:59 19:00

22/12/2025 Monday 06:24 07:00 08:04 12:30 14:30 15:55 16:00 19:00

23/12/2025 Tuesday 06:24 07:00 08:04 12:30 14:30 15:55 16:00 19:00

24/12/2025 Wednesday 06:25 07:00 08:05 12:30 14:30 15:56 16:01 19:00

25/12/2025 Thursday 06:25 07:00 08:05 12:30 14:30 15:56 16:01 19:00

26/12/2025 Friday 06:25 07:00 08:05 12:30 14:30 15:57 16:02 19:00

27/12/2025 Saturday 06:25 07:00 08:05 12:30 14:30 15:58 16:03 19:00

28/12/2025 Sunday 06:26 07:00 08:06 12:30 14:30 15:59 16:04 19:00

29/12/2025 Monday 06:26 07:00 08:06 12:30 14:30 16:00 16:05 19:00

30/12/2025 Tuesday 06:26 07:00 08:06 12:30 14:30 16:01 16:06 19:00

31/12/2025 Wednesday 06:26 07:00 08:06 12:30 14:30 16:02 16:07 19:00

Acc name: Samr Centre Limited 
Acc number: 21889791

Sort code: 60-05-2662 Harewoord Drive IG5 0PH

December - 2025

samrcentre.org

Prayer Timetable

First Khutbah

12:30 PM 
Salah

1:00PM 
Second Khutbah

1:15 PM 
Salah

1:30 PM 



Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Families 
Welcome

Boys Hifz Class Boys Hifz Class Boys Hifz Class

Adult Quran Hafidh
Class

Food
Served

 An-Nahw
 Al Waadih

 After Isha

Adult Islamic StudiesAdult Islamic Studies Adult Islamic Studies

62 Harewood Drive, Ilford, IG5 0PH
Samr CentreSamrCentre.org

Samr Centre 
on DEC

2025

Kitab
At Tawhid

After Isha

Sisters Islamic 
Studies

10AM - 12PM

Hadith Halaqah
Riyadh-us-Saliheen
After Isha

Jummah
Various Speakers
Khutbah: 12:00
Salah: 12:30

Volunteers Club

6:00PM-8:00PM

Correct Quran
Recitation

The Conditions
of the Prayer

After Isha

Homeschooling
Club

1:15PM-2:45PM

Boys Brothers Girls Sisters Boys &  
Girls

Brothers & 
Sisters

7:30PM-9:30PM

Al-`Arabiyyah
Bayna Yadayk

Book 1 Part 1 & 2

Girls 
Islamic Studies
Diploma Course
10:30 AM - 2:30 PM

Children's Madrasah 

5:00PM-6:30PM

Children's Madrasah 

5:00PM-6:30PM

Children's Madrasah 

5:00PM-6:30PM

After Isha

Explanation
of Hadith of
Jibrail
After Isha

After AsrAfter Asr After Asr

8:00- 9:00PM

Join  Our
Whatsapp

5:00PM-7:00PM

5:00PM-7:00PM

Urdu Group

Children's Madrasah 

Boys Hifz Class

5:00PM-6:30PM

After Isha

Islamic Scholarship
Pathway
Brothers Alimiyyah
4:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Homeschooling
Club

11:00AM-1:00PM


